MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x D mm)
LEDPE40-41 40W Chrome 4100K COOL WHITE 3200lm 595 x 595 x 9mm
LEDPE40-64 40W Chrome 6400K DAYLIGHT 3400lm 595 x 595 x 9mm
Specification
Voltage:		 220-240V
Wattage:		 40W
LED:	 192pcs of 2835 SMD LED
Lumen Output:		 3200-3400lm
Life Expectancy:	 50,000 hours
Guarantee:	 Two year
IP Rating:		 IP40
Beam Angle: 	 160°
Material:	 9mm Aluminium frame & 3mm
	 LGP
CRI: 	  >80
Fire Performance: 	 TP(b)
Working Temp.: 	  -20 C - 40 C
Extra Info:	 Flicker free driver. Easy ‘plug & play’ emergency solution using
	 EMLEDKITND-1 or EMLEDKIT-MP. Surface Mounting Kit
	 (LEDP-SMKW) or Recessed Mounting Kit available (LEDP-RMKW),
	 both in white finish.
The LED LITEMOD 40w panel provides a straight forward replacement
for traditional fluorescent fittings. The LITEMOD is engineered to deliver
exceptional lighting performance and impressive energy savings.
(Image shown LEDPE40-64)
LED 220-
240V
S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S
he
et
 -
LE
D
 4
0W
 L
IT
E
M
O
D
IP402 YEAR
GUARANTEE
W595mm
L5
95
m
m
D9mm
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com www.redarrowtrading.com
22
09
16